1201 Leopard Street

Clty of COerS Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1177 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Filed with the City Secretary

File created: 9/16/2020 In control: Corpus Christi Business and Job Development
Corporation - Type A

On agenda: 9/21/2020 Final action: 9/21/2020

Title: Motion approving Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement between the Corpus Christi Business and Job

Development Corporation and the City of Corpus Christi for Type A Affordable Housing Program -
Homebuyer Assistance Program to extend the term of this agreement to September 30, 2021.

Sponsors: Grant Monitoring
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo- Affordable Housing Amendment No.pdf, 2. Amendment No 2 - Homebuyer

Assistance
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/21/2020 1 Corpus Christi Business and Job passed

Development Corporation - Type A
Motion approving Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement between the Corpus Christi Business and Job
Development Corporation and the City of Corpus Christi for Type A Affordable Housing Program -
Homebuyer Assistance Program to extend the term of this agreement to September 30, 2021.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

